CITY OF KEEGO HARBOR SPECIAL CITY COUNCIL VIRTUAL MEETING AGENDA THURSDAY NOVEMBER 5, 2020 AT 6:00pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9162723670?pwd=bms1Rm1OQU1sQWJzZFluM01CWndpZz09

Meeting ID: 916 272 3670

Passcode: 48334-11

Dial by your location +1 646 558 8656 US Meeting ID: 916 272 3670

Passcode: 10788300

Please mute your phone or computer during the Council Meeting. The only time you would not mute your phone is if you would like to participate in Public Comment.

CALL THE MEETING TO ORDER:

ROLL CALL: Mayor Rob Kalman, Mayor Pro Tem Brian Lampl, Council Member Karen Meabrod, Council Member John Fletcher, and Council Member Theresa Shimansky

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PUBLIC COMMENT: (non-agenda items only)

Keego Harbor City Council welcomes public comment limited to three (3) minutes, on items that do not appear on the printed agenda. In accordance with its Meeting Conduct Rules, the Council will take no action on or discuss any item not appearing on the posted agenda. Exceptions may be made at the discretion of the chair. The public can speak to agenda items as they occur when the presiding officer opens the floor to the public. When recognized by the presiding officer, unmute your microphone, state your name for the record, and direct all comments or questions to the presiding officer.

NEW BUSINESS:

- 1) Gibbs Contract authorize Tammy to sign
- 2) Covid-19 Policy

ADJOURNMENT